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Ohne Mehrwert-Steuer Übersicht
CashpiontX-tipp

Monat 1.03.21-31.03.21

Datum Spiele Wettart  S.-ART Q- GSC Ergbnis BK % BK Konto 
01.03.21 MANNHEIM VS BAYERN MUNCHEN II 1 UGZ Fußball 2,05 2-2 2 100 0 5000
01.03.21 FOOLAD KHUZESTAN VS ZOB AHAN 1 UGZ Fußball 1,4 1-0 3 150 60 5060
02.03.21 FROSINONE VS MONZA BRIANZA 2 UGZ Fußball 1,94 2-2 2 100 0 5060
02.03.21 PERSEPOLIS PAKDASHT VS MES KERMAN 1XDC Fußball 1,47 0-0 3 150 70,5 5130,5
02.03.21 BUDAPEST HONVED VS MTK BUDAPEST 1 UGZ Fußball 1,97 3-2 2 100 97 5227,5
02.03.21 Kyetume – Villa X2DC Fußball 1,55 0-1 3 150 82,5 5310
02.03.21 Mornar Grand Canaria Tipp 2 Basketball 1,96 81-85 2 100 96 5406
02.03.21 Don Cossacks Sfedu -Saratov X2DC Handball 1,43 12-11 3 150 -150 5256
03.03.21 JUVENTUS U23 VS NOVARA 2-1 1 UGZ Fußball 1,85 2-1 2 100 85 5341
03.03.21 Monopoli – Bisceglie X2DC Fußball 2,16 1-1 2 100 116 5457
03.03.21 HK Levice – Topolcany Tipp 2 Eishockey 1,72 6-1 2 100 -100 5357
04.03.21 CD Honduras – Lobos 1XDC Fußball 1,62 0-3 3 150 -150 5207
04.03.21 Uppsala Sodertelge Tipp 2 Volleyball 2,17 0-3 2 100 117 5324
05.03.21 SC Daburiyya – Hap.Iron Bak 1XDC Fußball 1,82 2-1 2 100 82 5406
06.03.21 EL KERMA VS MC SAIDA Under -1,5 Fußball 2,4 2-1 1 50 -50 5356
06.03.21 TSG HOFFENHEIM VS VFL WOLFSBURG 1 UGZ Fußball 2,25 2-1 2 100 125 5481
06.03.21 Navy Midshipmen - Loyola maryland Tipp 2 Basketball 2,94 68-76 2 100 194 5675
07.03.21 FeralpiSalo - Virtus Verona tipp2 Fußball 2,4 4-0 1 50 -50 5625
07.03.21 Turris – Foggia 1 UGZ Fußball 1,92 1-3 2 100 -100 5525
07.03.21 Tipp 1 Fußball 2 2-1 2 100 100 5625
08.03.21 WBA PL2-U23 Burnley Tipp 1 Fußball 2,15 2-1 2 100 115 5740

120 5860
13.03.21 Hai Phong – Hanoi Tipp 2 Fußball 2,25 0-2 2 100 125 5985
13.03.21 Sumgayit – Keshla 2XDC Fußball 1,89 2-2 2 100 89 6074
13.03.21 Sabah – Pataling tipp1 Fußball 2,4 1-0 2 100 -100 5974
14.03.21 Huila-Union Colombia Tipp 1 Fußball 2 1-0 2 100 100 6074
14.03.21 Navy FC – Khon Kaen FC X2DC Fußball 1,91 0-1 2 100 91 6165
14.03.21 CD EL Ejido2012- Cordoba X2DC Fußball 1,44 0-1 3 150 66 6231
18.03.21 D UNI de Chile- D Ferroviaria SP 1XDC Fußball 2,49 0-0 2 100 149 6380
19.03.21 Kalpa Hockey-Kärpät Oulu Unter 4,5 Eishockey 2,23 2-2 2 100 123 6503
19.03.21 Cd America – El Nacional 1XDC Fußball 1,47 1-1 3 150 70,5 6573,5
19.03.21 Kärr HF – Hammarby Über 57 Handball 1,75 25:33 2 100 75 6648
20.03.21 L A Laker-Atlanta Hawks Unter 225 Basketball 1,87 94:99 2 100 87 6735
20.03.21 Denver Nuggets-Chicago Bulls unter227 Basketball 1,87 131:127 2 100 -100 6635
20.03.21 Carsko Selo 2015-Ludogorets 1XDC Fußball 3,4 1-1 1 50 120 6755
20.03.21 U19 Juventus-U19 Atalanta Bergamo X2DC Fußball 1,67 3-3 3 150 100 6855
21.03.21 Manta- Aucas Über 3,5 Fußball 2,58 1-1 2 100 -100 6755
21.03.21 Vizela-Arouca 1XDC Fußball 1,29 1-1 3 150 43,5 6798,5
21.03.21 D Astra Ungarn- D Mtk Hungaria 1XDC Fußball 4,4 1-2 1 50 -50 6748,5
21.03.21 D FC Famalicao-D Sporting Tipp 2 Fußball 2,58 0-1 2 100 158 6906,5
24.03.21 Südsudan-Malawi 1XDC Fußball 1,65 0:1 3 150 -150 6756,5
24.03.21 Bahrain SC-East Riffa 1XDC Fußball 3,25 1:4 1 50 -50 6706,5
24.03.21 Condal Club Club Siero X2DC Fußball 1,72 2-0 3 150 -150 6556,5
26.03.21 Western Strikers-Elizabeth X2DC Fußball 2,46 1-3 2 100 146 6702,5
26.03.21 U21 USM Alger-U21 MC Algier X2DC Fußball 2,36 2-2 2 100 136 6838,5
27.03.21 Diagoras Rhodes-Levadiakos Tipp 2 Fußball 2,4 0-4 2 100 140 6978,5
27.03.21 Sportive de Tunis- Us Monastir X2DC Fußball 1,79 1-0 2 3 -150 6828,5

WIN/LOSE

US ALESSANDRIA VS ALBINOLEFFE

10.03.21 Randers – Vejle BK Tipp 1 fußball 2,2 3-1 2 100
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28.03.21 ASG Nocerina-San Felice Gladi X2DC Fußball 2,72 2-1 2 100 -100 6728,5
30.03.21 Santa Tecla-11 Deportivo(U20) X2DC Fußball 1,89 5:1 2 100 -100 6628,5
30.03.21 D PSV Eindhoven- D Twente X2DC Fußball 1,52 1-2 3 150 78 6706,5
31.03.21 Vrsac-Metalac Tipp 2 Basketball 1,75 112:79 2 100 -100 6606,5
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